HA Profile Compliant
Description:
Around 2,400 people are killed each year in residential fires in the US, and
another 500 die from carbon monoxide (CO), a colorless, odorless gas that's
known as the "silent killer". Installing CO alarms throughout your home is the
first step toward staying safe.
According to Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA)
regulations limit workplace concentrations to 50 ppm, thus, every workplace

S for Stand-alone
Sensor: Carbon Monoxide (CO)
Ordering codes Description
SG-02-CO-H1 ZigBee Indoor Carbon Monoxide Detector with US adaptor with ZHA profile
SG-02-CO-H2 ZigBee Indoor Carbon Monoxide Detector with EU adaptor with ZHA profile
SG-02-CO-H3 ZigBee Indoor Carbon Monoxide Detector with UK adaptor with ZHA profile
WZB-01USBC ZIgBee USB dongle
WZB-05ET ZIgBee ethernet gateway (Supports DHCP)
G07 SentrolCloud controller gateway for ethernet/ 3G/ Wi-Fi
WZB-01USBR ZigBee repeater/ router - AC Universal adaptor power supply
WZB-02485R ZigBee reapeater/ router - DC 9 - 24 power supply
 Ordering codes
SG-02-CO-xx
  End Device   Router
WZB-02485R
Star/ Tree/ Mesh
WZB-01USBR